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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Sat 18 Jan 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

PROF. BADIA PERIZADE., MBA.,

P.HD

2 Sat 25 Jan 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

196610221992032002; DR. HJ.

ZUNAIDAH., S.E., M.SI

3 Sat 1 Feb 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

196610221992032002; DR. HJ.

ZUNAIDAH., S.E., M.SI

4 Sat 8 Feb 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

19661022199203200; DR. HJ.

ZUNAIDAH., S.E., M.SI

5 Sat 15 Feb 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

196610221992032002; DR. HJ.

ZUNAIDAH., S.E., M.SI

6 Sat 22 Feb 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

196610221992032002; DR. HJ.

ZUNAIDAH., S.E., M.SI

18 Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Sat 1 Mar 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Isni Andriana, S.E., M.Fin, Ph.D -

NIP. 197509011999032001

8 Sat 8 Mar 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Isni Andriana, S.E., M.Fin, Ph.D -

NIP. 197509011999032001

9 Sat 15 Mar 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Isni Andriana, S.E., M.Fin, Ph.D -

NIP. 197509011999032001

10 Sat 22 Mar 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Isni Andriana, S.E., M.Fin, Ph.D -

NIP. 197509011999032001

11 Sat 22 Mar 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Isni Andriana, S.E., M.Fin, Ph.D -

NIP. 197509011999032001

12 Sat 12 Apr 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

S.T., S.M., M.M -

NIP. 198907112018031001

13 Sat 19 Apr 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

S.T., S.M., M.M -

NIP. 198907112018031001

14 Sat 26 Apr 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

S.T., S.M., M.M -

NIP. 198907112018031001

15 Sat 3 May 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

S.T., S.M., M.M -

NIP. 198907112018031001

16 Sat 10 May 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

S.T., S.M., M.M -

NIP. 198907112018031001

17 Sat 17 May 2025 7AM - 11:59PM

Group: 20242P2 - 57

REGULER C - PERILAKU

DAN PENGEMBANGAN

ORGANISASI

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri,

S.T., S.M., M.M -

NIP. 198907112018031001
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